TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the nature of the conveyance and execution date previously recorded on Reel 004006 Frame 0338. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the change in conveyance type from "ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST" to "CHANGE OF NAME" and the change of execution date to 11/25/2008.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
KAMAN MUSIC CORPORATION		11/25/2008	CORPORATION: CONNECTICUT

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KMC Music, Inc.
Street Address:	55 GRIFFIN ROAD SOUTH
City:	BLOOMFIELD
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06002
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CONNECTICUT

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1113570	AFUCHE
Registration Number:	1497645	SALSA
Registration Number:	1504813	LAUREN
Registration Number:	1513522	J.B. PLAYER
Registration Number:	1521748	MATRIX
Registration Number:	2677524	MULTI-GUIRO
Registration Number:	3674286	SHENANDOAH COMPAK
Registration Number:	3602405	LAUREN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8602860115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005094 FRAME: 0312

Phone: (860)286-2929

Email: TM-CT@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondent Name: Curtis Krechevsky
Address Line 1: Cantor Colburn LLP

Address Line 2: 20 Church Street, 22nd Floor

Address Line 4: Hartford, CONNECTICUT 06103-3207

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KMC0286AXX
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Curtis Krechevsky
Signature:	/Curtis Krechevsky/
Date:	08/20/2013

Total Attachments: 5

source=Copy of Originally Submitted Cover Sheet and Recorded Document#page1.tif source=Copy of Originally Submitted Cover Sheet and Recorded Document#page2.tif source=Copy of Originally Submitted Cover Sheet and Recorded Document#page3.tif source=Copy of Originally Submitted Cover Sheet and Recorded Document#page4.tif source=Copy of Originally Submitted Cover Sheet and Recorded Document#page5.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005094 FRAME: 0313

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly		Entity Type
KAMAN MUSIC CORPORATION		06/17/2009	CORPORATION: CONNECTICUT

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KMC MUSIC, INC.
Street Address:	55 GRIFFIN ROAD SOUTH
City:	BLOOMFIELD
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06002
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CONNECTICUT

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1113570	AFUCHE
Registration Number:	1513522	J.B. PLAYER
Registration Number:	3602405	LAUREN
Registration Number:	1504813	LAUREN
Registration Number:	1521748	MATRIX
Registration Number:	2677524	MULTI-GUIRO
Registration Number:	1497645	SALSA
Serial Number:	77567321	SHENANDOAH COMPAK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)509-8875

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 860-509-8803 x103

Email: CARL.SCHIESSL@KMCMUSIC.COM

Correspondent Name: CARL J. SCHIESSL

Address Line 1: 55 GRIFFIN ROAD SOUTH

900136474 TRADEMARK
REEL: 004006 FRAME

REEL: 005094 FRAME: 0314

Address Line 4: BLOOMFIELD, CONNECTICUT 06002				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CARL J. SCHIESSL			
Signature:	/CARL J. SCHIESSL/			
Date:	06/17/2009			
Total Attachments: 3 source=CT SOS - KMC MUSIC, INC Name Change#page1.tif source=CT SOS - KMC MUSIC, INC Name Change#page2.tif source=CT SOS - KMC MUSIC, INC Name Change#page3.tif				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004006 FRAME: 0339
TRADEMARK

REEL: 005094 FRAME: 0315

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT STOCK CORPORATION

Office of the Secretary of the State

MAILING ADDRESS: Commercial Recording Division Commerciant Secretary of the State P.O. Box 150470 Hartford, CT 06115-0470 860-509-6003 DELIVERY ADDRESS: Commercial Recording Division Connecticut Secretary of the State 30 Trinity Street Hartford, CT 06106 860-509-6003

pace For Office Use Only	Filing Fee St	FILING #0003820686 PG 01 OF 02 VOL B-01 FILED 11/25/2008 04:00 PM PAGE 021 SECRETARY OF THE STATE CONNECTICUT SECRETARY OF THE STATE
. NAME OF CORPORATION	ON KAMAN MUSIC C	ORPORATION
2. THE CERTIFICATE OF	WARE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY O	
X A. AMENDED	TAPENDE PASSON	
B. RESTATED		
C. AMENDED AN		
The restated certificate con	solidates all amendme	nts into a single document.
RESOLVED, that Paragraph FII entirety to read as follows:	RST. of the Corporation's C	Certificate of Incorporation be, and hereby is, amended in its
FIRST. The use	me of the corporation is KA	MC MUSIC, INC.
		-
	reference an 8 1/2 X 11 a	

C1909 - 93/28/2008 C T System Colline

	Space For Off: FILING #0003820686 PG 02 OF 02 VOL FILED 11/25/2008 04:00 PM PAGE SECRETARY OF THE STATE CONNECTICUT SECRETARY OF THE STA	02133	
4. VOTE INFORMATION (chex X A. The amendment was a 33-998 of the Connecti	ck A, B or C) approved by shareholders in the manner required by sections 33-600 to icut General Statutes, and by the Certificate of Incorporation.		
B. The amendment was approved by the incorporators. No shareholder approval was required.			
C. The amendment was a No shareholder appro	approved by the board of directors. wal was required.		
	5. EXECUTION		
Dated this	s 25th day of November , 2008		
mark d. van vleet	Vice President and Secretary Signature	P-responsibilities of the state	
Print or type name of signatory	Capacity of signatory Signature		

C1009 - 03/18/2008 C T System Outlier

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE
SS. HARTFORD

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of record in this Office

In Testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, and affixed the Seal of said State, at Hartford, this 26 AD. 2008

GEZDETABY OF THE STATE

SECKEIAMY OF THE SAATE

RECORDED: 08/20/2003

TRADEWARK
REEL: 004006 FRANC: 08482